Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Harwood - (715364) - Ellesmere Port SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.41
2:27.23
2:28.57
2:29.50
2:29.74
2:30.37
2:30.63
2:32.04
2:34.63
2:39.19
2:45.67
2:45.71
2:47.53
2:51.31
2:55.60
2:55.99
2:58.50
3:02.84
3:04.21
3:08.45
3:10.20
3:14.26
3:19.88
3:23.10
3:26.21

3:27.61
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Date

17/11118
17112117
18/11/17
30/06/18
04/02/18
30/09/18
05/02/17
23/09/17
02/10/16
09/07/16
19/12/15
07/02/16
28/06/15
11/07/15
13/09/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
16/11/14
20/12/14
23/11/14
29/11/14
14/09/14
12/07/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
12/04/14
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Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Long Distance Time Trials
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Meet 2016 (L3)

Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala
Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Wirral Metro 2014 Club Championships
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet

Venue

Stockport
Birkenhead
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Wigan
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Warrington
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Harrogate
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

[P

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
Wirral Metro 3
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0.0 141
3:31.71
3:41.33

3:48.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.41
2:30.37
2:29.50
2:29.74
2:27.23
2:28.57
2:32.04
2:30.63
2:34.63
2:39.19
2:45.71
2:45.67
2:55.60
2:51.31
2:47.53
2:55.99
2:58.50
3:04.21
3:10.20
3:08.45
3:02.84
3:14.26
3:19.88
3:27.61
3:23.10
3:26.21
3:41.33
3:48.71
3:31.71
3:31.47
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Date

17/11/18
30/09/18
30/06/18
04/02/18
1712117
18/11/17
23/09/17
05/02/17
02/10/16
09/07/16
07/02/16
19/12/15
13/09/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
18/04/15
08/02/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
23/11/14
16/11/14
14/09/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
07/10/13
15/09/13
13/07/13
07/07/13
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Wirral Metro L3 Meet
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Level 2 SC Open Meet
Wirral Metro Summer Development Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017
Wirral Metro Long Distance Time Trials
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Meet 2016 (L3)
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Wirral Metro Christmas Level 3 Gala 2015
Wirral Metro Club Championships 2015
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wirral Metro 2014 Level 3 Christmas Gala
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wirral Metro 2014 Club Championships
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring Development Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Aquabears Open Summer Meet
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Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Venue

Stockport
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Warrington
Macclesfield
Wigan
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Harrogate
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Salford
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Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro

Wirral Metro
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Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro

Wirral Metro
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